Resultados por mejor vuelta

Nombre Grupo Mejor Dif. | Dif mejor | Dif media | Dif mejor | Dif media | Vuel
anterior dia dia grupo grupo
OttaO C 02:20.008 [ 02:20.008 | 00:00.000 | 00:12.922 | 00:00.000 | 00:03.799 2
P106031 prueba 02:20.048 [ 00:00.040 | 00:00.040 | 00:12.881 | 00:00.000 | 00:13.544 1
DvoidkM D 02:20.054 [ 00:00.005 | 00:00.046 | 00:12.876 | 00:00.000 | 00:11.466 2
P106034 prueba 02:20.148 [ 00:00.093 | 00:00.139| 00:12.782 | 00:00.099 | 00:13.445 5
ZschieckD A 02:20.316 [ 00:00.168 | 00:00.307 | 00:12.614 | 00:00.000 | 00:10.022 4
BaresD B 02:20.368 [ 00:00.052 | 00:00.360| 00:12.561 | 00:00.000 | 00:14.125 4
P106518 prueba 02:20.370 [ 00:00.001 | 00:00.362 | 00:12.559| 00:00.321| 00:13.222 1
P106517 prueba 02:20.412 [ 00:00.041 | 00:00.403 | 00:12.518| 00:00.363 | 00:13.181 1
P121017 prueba 02:20.468 [ 00:00.056 | 00:00.459 | 00:12.462 | 00:00.419 | 00:13.125 1
P106044 prueba 02:20.488 [ 00:00.020 | 00:00.480 | 00:12.441 | 00:00.440 | 00:13.104 5
P106064 prueba 02:20.495 [ 00:00.006 | 00:00.486 | 00:12.435| 00:00.446 | 00:13.098 5
P106557 prueba 02:21.827( 00:01.332| 00:01.819| 00:11.102| 00:01.778 | 00:11.765 4
VanVP A 02:21.882 [ 00:00.055| 00:01.874 | 00:11.047 | 00:01.566 | 00:08.455 5
MazanecS B 02:24.072 [ 00:02.190 | 00:04.064 | 00:08.857 | 00:03.704| 00:10.421 4
Sebestal A 02:24.902 [ 00:00.829 | 00:04.894 | 00:08.028 | 00:04.586 | 00:05.435 4
BayerR B 02:25.263 | 00:00.360 | 00:05.254 | 00:07.667 | 00:04.894| 00:09.231 5
RoubalikZ B 02:26.004 [ 00:00.741 | 00:05.995| 00:06.926 | 00:05.635| 00:08.490 4
MiillerR A 02:26.142 [ 00:00.138 | 00:06.134 | 00:06.787 | 00:05.826 | 00:04.195 5
BrabecM C 02:27.607 [ 00:01.464 | 00:07.598 | 00:05.323 | 00:07.598| 00:03.799 4
P106060 prueba 02:27.667 [ 00:00.060 | 00:07.659 | 00:05.262 | 00:07.618 | 00:05.925 4
Telekil B 02:28.489 [ 00:00.821 | 00:08.480 | 00:04.441| 00:08.120 | 00:06.004 5
MertaL D 02:30.887  00:02.397 | 00:10.878 | 00:02.043 | 00:10.832| 00:00.634 4
P106046 prueba 02:31.192 [ 00:00.304 | 00:11.183 | 00:01.738 | 00:11.143 | 00:02.401 3
P106045 prueba 02:31.292 [ 00:00.100 | 00:11.283 | 00:01.638| 00:11.243 | 00:02.301 2
P106065 prueba 02:31.793 [ 00:00.501 | 00:11.785| 00:01.136| 00:11.744| 00:01.799 3
P106035 prueba 02:32.208 [ 00:00.415| 00:12.200 | 00:00.721 | 00:12.160 | 00:01.384 2
P106036 prueba 02:32.355 [ 00:00.146 | 00:12.347 | 00:00.574 | 00:12.306 | 00:01.237 2
P106519 prueba 02:32.852 [ 00:00.496 | 00:12.843 | 00:00.078 | 00:12.803 | 00:00.741 5
P106546 prueba 02:32.856 [ 00:00.003 | 00:12.847 | 00:00.074 | 00:12.807 | 00:00.737 3
P106497 prueba 02:32.865 [ 00:00.009 | 00:12.857 | 00:00.064 | 00:12.816 | 00:00.727 5
P106574 prueba 02:33.780 [ 00:00.914 | 00:13.772] 00:00.850 | 00:13.731 | 00:00.187 3
P106573 prueba 02:33.884 [ 00:00.103 | 00:13.875] 00:00.953 | 00:13.835| 00:00.290 3
P106070 prueba 02:34.057 [ 00:00.173 | 00:14.048 | 00:01.126 | 00:14.008 | 00:00.463 4
P106575 prueba 02:34.424 [ 00:00.367 | 00:14.416 | 00:01.494 | 00:14.376 | 00:00.831 3
P106173 prueba 02:34.841 [ 00:00.416 | 00:14.833 | 00:01.911| 00:14.792| 00:01.248 3
P106516 prueba 02:35.056 [ 00:00.215| 00:15.048 | 00:02.126 | 00:15.008 | 00:01.463 1
P106037 prueba 02:35.655 [ 00:00.598 | 00:15.646 | 00:02.724 | 00:15.606 | 00:02.061 2
P106038 prueba 02:35.671 [ 00:00.016 | 00:15.662 | 00:02.740 | 00:15.622| 00:02.077 2
Kaplan2L 02:35.798 [ 00:00.127 | 00:15.789 | 00:02.867 | 00:00.000 | 00:00.000 2
P106137 prueba 02:36.169 [ 00:00.371 | 00:16.161 | 00:03.239| 00:16.120 | 00:02.576 2
P106266 prueba 02:36.176 | 00:00.006 | 00:16.167 | 00:03.245] 00:16.127 | 00:02.582 3
P106495 prueba 02:36.540 [ 00:00.364 | 00:16.531 | 00:03.609 | 00:16.491 | 00:02.946 1
P106496 prueba 02:36.552 | 00:00.012 | 00:16.544 | 00:03.622 | 00:16.504 | 00:02.959 1
P106576 prueba 02:37.266 [ 00:00.713 | 00:17.258 | 00:04.336| 00:17.217 | 00:03.673 2
P106494 prueba 02:42.561 [ 00:05.295 | 00:22.553 | 00:09.631 | 00:22.512| 00:08.968 1
P106493 prueba 02:42.722 | 00:00.160 | 00:22.714 | 00:09.792 | 00:22.673 | 00:09.129 1
KonigM D 02:43.622 [ 00:00.899 | 00:23.614 | 00:10.691 | 00:23.568 | 00:12.101 4
MichalekM A 02:58.445 [ 00:14.823 | 00:38.437 | 00:25.515| 00:38.129 | 00:28.107 3
P106552 prueba 03:00.294 [ 00:01.848 | 00:40.286 | 00:27.363 | 00:40.245| 00:26.700 2
P106577 prueba 03:00.376 [ 00:00.082 | 00:40.368 | 00:27.446 | 00:40.328 | 00:26.783 4
P106578 prueba 03:00.396 [ 00:00.019 | 00:40.387 | 00:27.465| 00:40.347 | 00:26.802 4
SiméanekJ B 03:22.767 [ 00:22.371 | 01:02.759 | 00:49.836| 01:02.398 | 00:48.273 1
P104774600000000 | prueba 05:05.432 | 01:42.665 | 02:45.424 | 02:32.502 | 02:45.384| 02:31.839 1
P106526 prueba 05:12.603 [ 00:07.170 | 02:52.594 | 02:39.672| 02:52.554| 02:39.009 1




Resultados

| P106551 | prucba | 05:59.786 | 00:47.183 | 03:39.778 | 03:26.856 | 03:39.737] 03:26.193| 2]
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